LES CHEMINS DE TRAVERSE
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UITSLAG PER CATEGORIE

RANG
DAMES 100+
12
DAMES 80-
23
34
DAMES 80+
16
31
MIXTE 100+
24
33
MIXTE 80-
15
19
21
28
MIXTE 80+

14

29
32
HOMME 100+
5
8
9
10
13
20
26
HOMME 80-
1
2
4
11
22
25
27
30
35

nr.

19

31
29

33

24
36
13
25

17

11
32

27
20
28

37
18
22

34

~

16

15
21
12

Loper 1

PHILIPPAERTS greta

HEYNE Zelie
JACOBS Liesbet

STERKEN Renata
HOUBEN Nora

PLEVOETS Henriette
DUBOIS Pierre

DINOTTE Virginie
HEYMANS Lilie
OLIVIER Marguerite
VANDEVELDE Tanguy

DALLA LONGA
Laurence
CONARD Danny

RENARD Patrick

NEVEN Ronny
HEPTIA Noel
NEVEN Piet
MERTENS Hugo
IGO Roger
GOVAERTS Kris
MAESHOVEN René

NOEL Adrien

CLAES Filip
VANGRIEKEN Koen
ONKELINX Bert
RENARD Clement

VAN DEN VEYVER Erik
LEUNEN Rudy
MANCINI Hugo
CONARD Nick

ESTAFETTE
CHALLENGE
2013

Loper 2

VANZAND maja

LOPEZ Julie
CURINX Lynn

MOONS Lydia
JACOBS Ellen

MEEKERS Stefan
COPPENS Lies

GRAINDORGE Frédéric
CORSWAREM PH
CARBONNEAU Mathieu
SACEANU Téodora

JOLY Jean-Marie

FEYAERTS Sonja
PIETEUR Fabienne

NYS Patrick

MAURY Fabian
DENEUKER Toni
VANDENBORNE Roland
IGO ROGER

VANGEEL Benny
PHILIPPAERS Guido

GUILLICK Antoine
JACOBS Kris
WILS Wouter
CLAES Christian
DIVITO Domenico
CLAES Fabrice
VONCKX Jimmy
MANCINI Robin
CONARD Luka

Categorie

V100+

V80-
V80-

V80+
V80+

M100+
M100+

M80-
M80-
M80-
M80-

M80+

M80+
M80+

H100+
H100+
H100+
H100+
H100+
H100+
H100+

H80-
H80-
H80-
H80-
H80-
H80-
H80-
H80-
H80-

Ronden

13

12
10

13
12

13
11

13
13
13
12

13

12
11

16
14
14
14
13
13
12

17
17
16
13
12
12
12
12
10

Eindpositie

870

720
340

550
90

552
305

670
140
80
320

700

250
500

70
520
310

710
81
400

770
640
400
990
810
480
390
125
120

TOTAAL

13870

12720
10340

13550
12090

13552
11305

13670
13140
13080
12320

13700

12250
11500

16070
14520
14310
14000
13710
13081
12400

17770
17640
16400
13990
12810
12480
12390
12125
10120



HOMME 80+

3
6
7
17
18

30 NASSEN Luc

26 RIHON Paul

10 TRIFFAUX Luc

23 DELAUNOY Vincent
14 POLLINA Giovanni

TEMPELS Jean

GHEURY Philippe
OLIVIER Philippe

VAN CAELENBERG Bruno
GIGI Jean-Pierre

H80+
H80+
H80+
H80+
H80+

16
15
14
13
13

980
470
675
405
400

16980
15470
14675
13405
13400



